IAMOA 2008 Indiana State Dart Championship
02/22/2008 Adam's Mark - Indianapolis

Money Winners List

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

Team:

Op:

92142
340
92374
340
92649
306
91317
268
92696
699
92904
413
92955
218
92660
306
91170
492
91174
492
92250
308

o Open Singles Cricket Level 4

Place Winninas

JEFF GOUGH 1 $410.00

Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN

AVERY ALTON 2 $285.00

Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN

TIM DECK 3 $180.00

Star Amusement, Gary IN

DAN ASHCRAFT 4 $120.00

Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN

BRAD MEUNIER 5 $80.00

Amusement, Inc., Santa Claus IN

BRIAN WILGUS 5 $80.00

T-N-T Amusement, Tell City IN

CHRIS COUNTS 7 $50.00

Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN

TROY FERRELL 7 $50.00

Star Amusement, Gary IN

KIRK SHIDLER 9 $30.00

Automatic Music, Inc., Knox IN

MICHAEL CARDWELL 9 $30.00

Automatic Music, Inc., Knox IN

RYAN DEBAILLIE 9 $30.00

Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN

SHAWN HOWARD 9 $30.00

Team:

Op:

92924
224

Sound Investment Amusements, Bainbridge IN

03/01/2008 05:54:39 PM

EvPay1

Page 4 of 4



