Level 4

## CM1 Open Singles Cricket

				Winninas
Team:	92142	JEFF GOUGH	Place 1	\$410.00
Op:	340	Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN		•
Team:	92374	AVERY ALTON	2	\$285.00
Op:	340	Kentuckiana Vendors, Evansville IN		
Team:	92649	TIM DECK	3	\$180.00
Op:	306	Star Amusement, Gary IN		
Team:	91317	DAN ASHCRAFT	4	\$120.00
Op:	268	Reid Sales Music Company, Delphi IN		
Team:	92696	BRAD MEUNIER	5	\$80.00
Op:	699	Amusement, Inc., Santa Claus IN		
Team:	92904	BRIAN WILGUS	5	\$80.00
Op: -	413	T-N-T Amusement, Tell City IN		
Team:	92955	CHRIS COUNTS	7	\$50.00
Op:	218	Just Darts, Inc., Indianapolis IN		
Team:	92660	TROY FERRELL	7	\$50.00
Op:	306	Star Amusement, Gary IN		
Team:	91170	KIRK SHIDLER	9	\$30.00
Op: -	492	Automatic Music, Inc., Knox IN		
Team:	91174	MICHAEL CARDWELL	9	\$30.00
Op: -	492	Automatic Music, Inc., Knox IN		
Team:	92250	RYAN DEBAILLIE	9	\$30.00
Op:	308	Marroni, Inc., South Bend IN		
Team:	92924	SHAWN HOWARD	9	\$30.00
Op:	224	Sound Investment Amusements, Bainbridge IN		